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NOTES

BELGIUM
an original in a textured paver

BELGIUM 6x9 BELGIUM 12x12

Length

Width

Thickness

Units/pallet

Weight/pallet

Sq. ft./pallet

Sections/pallet

Units/section

Sq. ft./section

Stone/sq. ft.

LN FT/section

LN FT/pallet

300 mm (11.8 in)

300 mm (11.8 in)

60 mm (2.36 in)

120

3,081 lbs/1,398 kg

117

4

30

29.3

1.03

29.3

117.2

225 mm (8.9 in)

150 mm (5.9in)

60 mm (2.36 in)

280

2,674 lbs/1,213 kg

105

7

40

15

2.67

23.6

165.2 

CSA A231.2 | ASTM C936 | ASTM C1372

PAVER TOLERANCES: +/-3mm on thickness | MAXIMUM ABSORPTION (AVG): 2.6% 

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH (MINIMUM INDIVIDUAL): 47MPa | COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH: 75MPa


