



# BELGIUM

AN ORIGINAL IN A TEXTURED PAVER



# BELGIUM



AN ORIGINAL IN A TEXTURED PAVER



11.8" L x 11.8" W x 2.36" D  
300mm x 300mm x 60mm

8.9" L x 5.9" W x 2.36" D  
225mm x 150mm x 60mm

CSA A231.2 | ASTM C936 | ASTM C1372

PAVER TOLERANCES: +/-3mm on thickness | MAXIMUM ABSORPTION (AVG): 2.6%

COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH (MINIMUM INDIVIDUAL): 47MPa | COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH: 75MPa

	BELGIUM 6x9	BELGIUM 12x12
Length	225 mm (8.9 in)	300 mm (11.8 in)
Width	150 mm (5.9in)	300 mm (11.8 in)
Thickness	60 mm (2.36 in)	60 mm (2.36 in)
Units/pallet	280	120
Weight/pallet	2,674 lbs/1,213 kg	3,081 lbs/1,398 kg
Sq. ft./pallet	105	117
Sections/pallet	7	4
Units/section	40	30
Sq. ft./section	15	29.3
Stone/sq. ft.	2.67	1.03
LN FT/section	23.6	29.3
LN FT/pallet	165.2	117.2

## NOTES

---



---



---



---



---



---